2018 JTBA Spins Bowl Akron Youth Open - 8/19/2018 U20 BOY'S Division

Scr High
Rank Bowler Name City/State Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins Gm*
1 Jeffrey Lizewski Il Woodhaven M 258 267 214 215 258 1212 267
2 Kyle McGrath Davison MI 253 243 229 236 219 1180 253
3 Kaleb East Twinsburg OH 256 207 226 226 244 1159 300
4 Steven Kocher Cincinnati OH 244 216 277 210 203 1150 277
5 Alex Ridings Stow OH 258 206 245 236 203 1148 258
6 Marchello Carrossellia Brooklyn OH 247 207 228 192 255 1129 255
7 Jonathan Kleer Crescent PA 237 242 212 216 218 1125 280
8 Bryce Oliver Cuyahoga Falls OH 165 242 185 255 277 1124 277
9 Andrew Bleakley Medina OH 236 215 237 216 215 1119 237
10 Mitchell Lemponen Ashtabula OH 266 235 201 221 194 1117 266
11 Ryan Mitskavich Dubois PA 231 236 184 237 213 1101 237
12 Donny Bishop Girard OH 192 216 255 213 221 1097 255
13 Brandon Fleming Cuyahoga Falls OH 210 197 263 247 178 1095 263
14 Chase Dugan Massillon OH 231 206 181 225 247 1090 247
15 Ryan Land Royal Oak Mi 216 246 186 202 235 1085 246 TIE
16 Caleb Salyer Millbury OH 182 228 203 236 236 1085 236 TIE
17 Alexander Snowberger Stow OH 212 195 235 267 171 1080 267
18 Chris Steele Wadsworth OH 237 214 226 171 223 1071 237
19 Cody Forrester Canton OH 170 236 256 181 223 1066 256
20 Dylan Mishak North Ridgeville OH 183 247 244 195 191 1060 247
21 Camron Llitle Canton OH 213 179 219 226 220 1057 226
22 Justin Larson Fairport NY 170 204 220 201 257 1052 257
23 Zachary Wilkes Walbridge OH 234 186 189 289 146 1044 289
24 Jacob Keim Canton OH 247 222 237 147 184 1037 247 TIE
25 Charlie Ball Mentor OH 225 183 223 205 201 1037 225 TIE
26 Ty Zieroff Northwood OH 194 258 175 214 194 1035 258 TIE
27 Drew Sacks Vandalia OH 182 210 221 233 189 1035 233 TIE
28 Elijah Washington Akron OH 201 213 211 197 212 1034 213
29 Josh Flachbart Rootstown OH 217 204 241 192 179 1033 241
30 Chad Stephen Flint MI 209 219 232 185 183 1028 232
31 Bradlee Fritz Clayton OH 183 219 234 166 225 1027 234
32 Shawn Gerber Wooster OH 208 252 150 209 203 1022 252
33 Ryan Adams Freedom PA 204 226 179 213 198 1020 226
34 Raymond McMahan Newark OH 186 223 208 211 182 1010 223
35 Alex Fleetwood Westerville OH 236 176 189 202 202 1005 236 TIE
36 Daniel Gross Cincinnati OH 206 189 158 199 253 1005 253 TIE
37 Phil Toth Macedonia OH 185 178 180 246 209 998 246
38 Andrew Brabant Struthers OH 235 200 211 217 134 997 235
39 Anthony Allen Webster NY 180 140 191 237 242 990 242
40 Robert Wilson Tallmadge OH 208 202 169 218 182 979 218
41 Antonio Willar Dubois PA 189 206 232 179 163 969 232
42 Devin Schoellkopf Mount Vernon OH 226 235 182 167 158 968 235
43 Zakarey Geer Madison Hts. MI 159 146 196 222 239 962 239 TIE
44 Seth Dunn Cortland OH 180 164 211 214 193 962 214 TIE
45 Cody Climer Centerburg OH 174 140 191 258 193 956 258
46 Dylan Ruth Galion OH 188 221 203 181 161 954 221
47 Daniel Fox Toledo OH 206 174 180 211 181 952 211
48 Simon Mote Laura OH 184 203 206 180 174 947 206
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Rank
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Bowler Name
Matt Knight

Michael Robejsek

Dominic Veltri
Parker Braccio
Nicholas Golic
Austin Rinehart
Scott Oliver
Nick Toke

Kyle Romoser
Aaron Stewart
Nate Ulrich

Patrick Stachowiak
Luke McLaughlin

Jalen Harris
Michael Barth

2018 JTBA Spins Bowl Akron Youth Open - 8/19/2018 U20 BOY'S Division

City/State

Cuyahoga Falls OH
Auburn Twp. OH
Youngstown OH

Tallmadge OH
Mentor OH
Galion OH
Mansfield OH
Mantua OH
Lexington OH
Galion OH
Cortland OH
Tallmdage OH
Columbus OH
Cleveland OH
Canton OH

G1
223
167
162
173
191
164
223
196
113
141
189
147
191
145
179

G2 G3 G4 G5

222
177
203
143
192
178
199
144
158
131
199
201
188
161
134

185
235
175
188
198
177
130
166
224
171
165
163
158
143
157

150
202
197
210
189
133
211
213
233
213
147
142
149
206
111

166
157
201
215
150
247
124
161
142
207
147
192
149
165
161

Scr
Pins
946
938
938
929
920
899
887
880
870
863
847
845
835
820
742

High
Gm*
223
235
203
215
198
247
223
213
233
213
199
201
191
206
179

TIE
TIE
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2018 JTBA Spins Bowl Akron Youth Open - 8/19/2018 - U20 BOYS Division Bracket Elimination Results

(1212) Jeffrey Lizewski |l 248 214 229

(1085) Caleb Salyer 221 215 214

Jeffrey Lizewski Il 215 229

(1124) Bryce Oliver 178 215 222

(1119) Andrew Bleakley 171 236 213

Bryce Oliver 247 232

Bryce Oliver 214 276

(1148) Alex Ridings 203 191

(1097) Donny Bishop 244 204

Donny Bishop 190 231 200

(1150) Steven Kocher 259 191

(1095) Brandon Fleming 199 179

Steven Kocher 225 201 258

Steven Kocher 188 188

Bryce Oliver 156 174

(1159) Kaleb East 300 200

(1090) Chase Dugan 235 171

Kaleb East 164 237 216

(1129) Marchello Carrossellia 246 189

(1101) Ryan Mitskavich 181 171

Marchello Carrossellia 223 176 197

Kaleb East 221 213

(1125) Jonathan Kleer 280 204 214

(1117) Mitchell Lemponen 199 245 203

Jonathan Kleer 268 215 214

(1180) Kyle McGrath 223 248

(1085) Ryan Land 200 246

Kyle McGrath 220 274 185

Jonathan Kleer 231 259

Jonathan Kleer 259 244

Jonathan Kleer




2018 JTBA Spins Bowl Akron Youth Open - 8/19/2018 U20 GIRLS Division

Scr High

Rank Bowler Name City/State Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins Gm*
1 Alicia Yacono Canton OH 187 169 180 190 213 939 213
2 Kailee Tubbs Flint MI 165 188 180 231 172 936 231
3 Emma Dockery Kent OH 159 152 193 179 233 916 233
4 Tyahana Elder Hudson OH 162 200 161 191 197 911 200
5 Abigail Rost Noblesville IN 149 150 211 207 172 889 211
6 Courtney Brown Toledo OH 226 181 160 137 183 887 226
7 Emily Moharter Troy Mi 201 154 189 167 165 876 201
8 Kelsie Zanin Massillon OH 134 181 214 182 156 867 214
9 Amber Elliott Northwood OH 181 175 171 148 190 865 190
10 Alexandria Smigiel Clinton Twp. MI 177 177 164 158 182 858 182
11 Jenna Goodman Cincinnati OH 156 189 170 170 172 857 189
12 Emily Kiss Tallmdadge OH 197 134 190 177 137 835 197
13 Stephanie Crider Troy OH 158 198 152 208 116 832 208
14 Renee Seebacher Austintown OH 172 173 152 166 162 825 173
15 Leah Deaner Groveport OH 180 170 158 167 144 819 180
16 Julia Mazzotti Copley OH 176 147 165 145 181 814 181
17 Taylor Roberts Stow OH 174 117 171 179 161 802 179
18 Kristen Womeldorf Apollo PA 160 205 142 135 159 801 205
19 Lakyn Edwards Parkersburg WV 154 145 162 159 174 794 174
20 Haley Roberts Stow OH 142 162 152 171 162 789 171
21 lIsabelle Hall Tallmdadge OH 163 158 160 138 150 769 163
22 Alexandra Drsek Chagrin Falls OH 142 159 107 207 143 758 207
23 Megan Keister Minerva OH 140 163 148 150 156 757 163
24 Megan Matasy Austintown OH 153 153 129 158 156 749 158
25 Abigail Kenestrick Plymouth OH 167 167 141 144 126 745 167
26 Angela Gale North Olmsted OH 151 149 168 135 132 735 168
27 Haylie Rotz Campbell OH 128 128 140 157 174 727 174
28 Callie Baker Fairfied OH 127 177 141 156 123 724 177
29 Lauren Sanchez Windham OH 161 162 132 135 124 714 162
30 Meghan Ritzinger Munroe Falls OH 125 135 158 138 150 706 158
31 Meghan Stehle Lexington OH 134 133 144 143 138 692 144
32 Whitney WIllson Seville OH 109 166 141 169 96 681 169
33 Lauren Barth Canton OH 131 110 165 94 129 629 165
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2018 JTBA Spins Bowl Akron Youth Open - 8/19/2018 - U20 GIRLS Division Bracket Elimination |
(939) Alicia Yacono 196 197 220

Alicia Yacono 181 201 201

(867) Kelsie Zanin 172 200 189

Abigail Rost 163 192

(911) Tyahana Elder 174 165

Abigail Rost 246 199 225

(889) Abigail Rost 203 181

Emma Dockery

(916) Emma Dockery 146 198

Emma Dockery 180 161 184

(887) Courtney Brown 133 179

Emma Dockery 175 198

(936) Kailee Tubbs 131 246 168

Emily Moharter 170 192 168

(876) Emily Moharter 138 173 190




2018 JTBA Spins Bowl Akron Youth Open - 8/19/2018 U15 BOYS Division

Scr High

Rank Bowler Name City/State Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins Gm*
1 Angelo Biondo Cuyahoga Falls OH 279 189 255 300 223 1246 300
2 Nolan Blessing Cincinnati OH 223 299 198 268 212 1200 299
3 Ryan Hanzak Concord Twp. OH 258 226 219 247 187 1137 258
4 Brendan Tahsler Parma OH 219 230 234 207 177 1067 234
5 Chris LeSueur Kent OH 220 207 221 246 153 1047 246
6 Nolan Snowberger Stow OH 206 211 166 209 248 1040 248
7 Dylan Petrick Canton OH 200 194 213 266 166 1039 266
8 Eli Cox Marion OH 222 204 165 218 226 1035 226
9 Austin Grammer Hamersville OH 226 214 194 199 193 1026 226
10 Matthew Richards Kent OH 194 186 220 245 175 1020 245
11 Jerry Koerber Mogadore OH 196 191 234 212 181 1014 234
12 Nathan Clark Plain City OH 203 196 187 213 205 1004 213
13 Dylan Esterle Wadsworth OH 234 141 170 249 186 980 249
14 Hayden Tarris Bettsville OH 146 213 268 178 171 976 268
15 Jayden Hunter Stow OH 198 170 246 168 177 959 246
16 Alexander Coffelt Canton OH 192 187 199 192 187 957 199
17 Gregory Spilker Independence OH 203 157 194 234 159 947 234
18 Cameron Barker Mansfield OH 190 210 174 181 168 923 210
19 Kyle Hanzak Concord Twp. OH 190 177 164 173 189 893 190
20 Cameron Kilgore Massillon OH 149 177 201 188 168 883 201
21 Zachary Lewis Medina OH 165 150 167 165 183 830 183
22 Ben Herman Medina OH 113 147 136 199 217 812 217
23 Brock Miller Hudson OH 238 148 178 134 105 803 238
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2018 JTBA Spins Bowl Akron Youth Open - 8/19/2018 - U15 BOYS Division Bracket Elimination F
(1246) Angelo Biondo 235 234

Angelo Biondo 185 242 234

(1035) Eli Cox 191 179

Angelo Biondo 197 215

(1067) Brendan Tahsler 185 211

Brendan Tahsler 180 258 170

(1047) Chris LeSueur 181 179

Angelo Biondo

(1137) Ryan Hanzak 225 180

Nolan Snowberger 230 216 236

(1040) Nolan Snowberger 258 204

Nolan Snowberger 168 207

(1200) Nolan Blessing 201 213

Nolan Blessing 155 259 192

(1039) Dylan Petrick 194 205




2018 JTBA Spins Bowl Akron Youth Open - 8/19/2018 U15 GIRLS Division

Scr High

Bowler Name City/State Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins Gm*

1 Kirsten Moore Tallmadge OH 184 187 149 166 223 909 223
2 Alison Breig Cincinnati OH 138 123 196 158 224 839 235
3 Brooke Tucker Canton OH 174 154 175 156 155 814 209
4 Brenna Hartzler Smithville OH 138 194 142 163 171 808 201
5 Lorrie Decker Van Wert OH 195 151 150 156 136 788 195
6 Kaylie Gibson Dover OH 154 115 174 152 144 739 174
7 Veda Hughes Uniontown OH 167 155 130 137 142 731 167
8 Jade Gabor Newark OH 169 163 102 120 173 727 173
9 Jenna Stretch Auburn Twp. OH 128 148 156 160 117 709 160
10 Hailey Yingst Union OH 167 118 133 147 143 708 167
11 Allison Taylor Amherst OH 101 133 173 136 109 652 173
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2018 JTBA Spins Bowl Akron Youth Open - 8/19/2018 - U15 GIRLS Division Bracket Elimination |
(909) Kirsten Moore 168 188 170

Brenna Hartzler 158 185 148

(808) Brenna Hartzler 152 201 182

Brenna Hartzler

(839) Alison Breig 179 235 178

Brooke Tucker 201 184 139

(814) Brooke Tucker 180 145 209




2018 JTBA/SPINS AKRON BOWL YOUTH OPEN

Sunday, August 19, 2018 Spins Bowl Akron Akron, Ohio

#JG entries
BOYS U20 Ratio 1:5 15 Score
1 Kaleb East 1159 it com
2 Alex Ridings 1148
3 Ryan Mitskovich 1101
Istalt  Zachary Wilkes 1044
2nd alt  Josh Flachbart 1033
3rdalt  Bradlee Fritz 1027
4th alt  Ryan Adams 1020
5thalt Alex Fleetwood 1005
6thalt Andrew Brabant 997
7thalt  Matt Knight 946
8thalt Michael Robejsek 938
9thalt Dominic Veltri 938
10th alt Nicholas Golic 920
11th alt Austin Rinehart 899
12th alt Jalen Harris 820
GIRLS U20 Ratio 1:5 11 5 GAME1 Score
1 Emma Dockery 916
2 Kelsie Zanin 867
1st Alt  Amber Elliott 865
2nd Alt  Alexandria Smigiel 858
3rd Alt Jenna Goodman 857
4th Alt  Emily Kiss 835
5th Alt  Renee Seebacher 825
6th Alt  Leah Deaner 819
7th Alt  Julia Mazzotti 814
8th Alt  Haylie Rotz 727
9th Alt  Meghan Ritzinger 706
Boys & Girls
u17 1:4 Ratio 8 Score
1 Nolan Snowberger 1040
2 Kirsten Moore 909
Istalt  Zachary Lewis 830
2nd alt  Taylor Roberts 802
3rdalt Haley Roberts 789
4th alt  Alexandra Drsek 758
5thalt Lauren Sanchez 714
6thalt Hailey Yingst 708
BOYS U15 Ratio 1:4 5 Score
1 Jayden Hunter 959
i1stalt  Cameron Barker 923
2nd alt  Kyle Hanzak 893
3rdalt Cameron Kilgore 883

4th alt  Brock Miller 803




Side Pot/Block Game Set 1 Results

Description Game Score $$$Amt  Pos Winner

Side Pot/Event No 1 1 256 8.00 1st Kaleb East

Side Pot/Event No 1 2 242 8.00 1st Bryce Oliver

Side Pot/Event No 1 3 234 8.00 1st Bradlee Fritz

Side Pot/Event No 1 4 255 8.00 1st Bryce Oliver

Side Pot/Event No 1 5 277 8.00 1st Bryce Oliver

Side Pot/Event No 2 1 197 6.00 1st Emily Kiss

Side Pot/Event No 2 2 177 6.00 1st Alexandria Smigiel
Side Pot/Event No 2 3 190 6.00 1st Emily Kiss

Side Pot/Event No 2 4 177 6.00 1st Emily Kiss

Side Pot/Event No 2 5 182 6.00 1st Alexandria Smigiel

Total Payout is $70.00
Total Commission is $0.00



2018 JTBA/SPINS BOWL AKRON YOUTH OPEN

August 19,2018 SPINS BOWL AKRON  AKRON, OHIO

SIS semsmown

TOTAL FUND: $ 5,617.50

20U BOYS Division 63 Entries @ $31 =$1953 + $100 Sponsor + $200 Added by JTBA Office+ $120 8/5/2018 Jr. Gold = $2373.00

Place Name Amount
1 Jonathan Kleer (7) $ 500.00 13th: Brandon Fleming (13)
2 Bryce Oliver (8) S 300.00 14th: Chase Dugan (14)
3 Kaleb East (3) S 255.00 15th: Ryan Land (15)
4 Steven Kocher (4) $ 255.00 16th: Caleb Salyer (16)
5 Jeffrey Lizewski (1) $ 18275
6 Kyle McGrath (2) S 182.75
7 Marchello Carossellia (6) S 182.75
8 Donny Bishop (12) $ 18275
9 Alex Ridings (5) $ 166.00
10 Andrew Bleakley (9) S 166.00
11 Mitchell Lempnonen (10)
12 Ryan Mitskavich (11)
TOTAL $2,373.00

20U GIRLS Division 33 Entries @ $31 =$1023 + $100 Sponsor + $200 Added by JTBA Office + $160 8/5/2018 Jr. Gold = $1483.00

Place Name Amount
1 Emma Dockery (3) $ 500.00 7th Place: Courtney Brown (6)
2 Abigail Rost (5) $ 250.00 8th Place: Kelsie Zanin (8)
3 Alicia Yacano (1) $ 225.00
4 Emily Moharter (7) S 225.00
5 Kailee Tubbs (2) S 160.00
6 Tyahana Elder (4) $ 123.00
TOTAL $1,483.00

15U BOYS Division 23 Entries @ $31 each =$713 + $100 Sponsors + $200 added JTBA Office + $37.50 8.5.2018 Jr. Gold = $1050.5

Place Name Amount

1 Angelo Biondo (1) $ 500.00
2 Nolan Snowberger (6) $ 250.00
3 Nolan Blessing (2) $ 125.00
4 Brendan Tahsler (4) $ 100.00
5 Chris Le Sueur (1) $ 7550
6 Ryan Hanzak (3)
7 Dylan Petrick (7)
8 Eli Cox (8)

TOTAL $1,050.50

15U GIRLS Division 11 Entries @ $31=$341 + $100 Sponsor + $200 Added JTBA Office = $641.00

1 Brenna Hartzler (4) $ 300.00
2 Brooke Tucker (3) $ 150.00
3 Kirsten Moore (1) $ 125.00
4 Allison Breig (2) $  66.00

$ 641.00

HIGH GAME SCHOLARSHIP JACKPOTS $  70.00






